
Report No: CCarrier_DR_20090714 Date: terça-feira, 14 de julho de 2009

Block: Frade

Vessel Crew: 14
Passengers: 0

Rigger Cards: 0
Near Misses: 0 Master

Walker Calvet

Remarks: w.safe: ab lucio:01

Vessel: Campos Carrier

Discharge UsedProduct

 WBM Mud BBL

SBM Mud BBL

Diesel M3

Potable Water M3

Drill Water M3

981,3 13,6 967,7

675 675

Start Load End
STOCK LEVELS ON BOARD

85 5 80
0 0

1549 1549

0 0

Barite MT
Cement MT

Bentonite MT 0 0

138 138
60 60

PORT Liq Mud Tank Status BULK Tank Status
Clean
Clean
SBM   420 bbl    /    9.4 ppg

STBD Liq Mud Tank Status
Clean
Clean
SBM   1129 bbl    /   9.4 ppg

Cement Blended  48 ton
Cement 90 ton
Barite 60 ton
Clean
Clean

SBM    residue    /    9.4 ppg SBF  675bbl  6.4 ppg

Base Oil BBL 0 0

Brine BBL 0 0

Deck in Use (%) 30 30

SBF (bbl)

SLOP Tk (bbl)

Remarks
608Available for Rig

Corr

   To                                                          Operation  From

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4

1
2
3
4
5

0Available for Rig

Safety Mtgs: 0
PreJobs: 5

Safe WISE Cards: 1

0Permit to Wrk:

09:00
13:20
24:00

00:00
09:00
13:20

standby S706 for operations
IBAMA / skimmer drill close S706
standby S706 for operations

Unsafe WISE Cards: 0
JSA Checklists: 0

1Safety Drills:


